
IMG Academy Basketball Player Profile 

Quentin Bell

Height
6’1"

Weight
175

GPA (Weighted)
 3.0

SAT/ACT
1020

Desired Major
Communications

LINKS
Highlight Film

Game Film

COACH INFOPERSONAL INFO

Hometown
Los Angeles, CA

D.O.B.
2/20/2008

Player Cell
323-919-5929

Father Cell
310-902-4467

Father
Stuart Bell

@QuentinBBell @mrquentinbell

2026

Father Cell
213-479-4131

Father Email
allenbell@aol.com

Father
Allen Bell

Player Email
Quentin.bell@img.education

Name
Sean Heil

Team
Varsity Platinum

Cell
(315) 525-7764

Email
Sean.Heil@imgacademy.com

Twitter
@Heil_Coach

Father Email
stuarthbell@icloud.com

AAU Program
Ovalooked

https://www.hudl.com/v/2Ruwud


IMG Academy Basketball Player Profile 

Brandon Bromley Jr

Height
6“1

Weight
183

GPA (Weighted)
3.6 

SAT/ACT
1060

Desired Major
Journalism

LINKS
Highlight Film

Game Film

COACH INFOPERSONAL INFO
Hometown
Cleveland, Ohio

D.O.B.
10/15/2007

Player Cell
440-222-9675

AAU Coach Email
brodriguez2235@gmail.com

Father Cell
440 258 7676

Father Email
Bbromley.homeloans@gmail.com

Father
Brandon Bromley Sr

2026

Mother Cell
440 787 9474

Mother Email
Bromley.gina@icloud.com

Mother
Gina Bromley

AAU Coach Cell
440 752 1171

Player Email
Junior.Bromley@icloud.com

AAU Program
B-Rod Select AAU

Name
Julian Allen

Team
Varsity Gold

Cell
(443) 813-9276

Email
Julian.allen@imgacademy.com

Twitter
@Coach_Allen3

H

@brandonb_26 @brandonb_.1

https://www.hudl.com/video/3/24265640/67c5ea221803035e9ab9138e
https://youtu.be/CbRn7nBUWnc


IMG Academy Basketball Player Profile 

Kingston Fink

Height
6’4"

Weight
180

GPA (Weighted)
 3.72

SAT/ACT Desired Major
Business

LINKS
Highlight Film

Game Film

COACH INFOPERSONAL INFO
Hometown

Austin, TX 

D.O.B.
5/12/2008

Player Cell
512-364-1087

Father Cell
512-791-9589

Father Email
Daryl.Fink@gmail.com

Father
Daryl Fink

@okaykingston @4xkingston

2026

Mother Cell
858-603-8885

Mother Email
kellyfink8@gmail.com

Mother
Kelly Fink

AAU Coach Cell
512-909-6341

Player Email
kingboss0512@gmail.com

AAU Program
J-Uno 

Name
Julian Allen

Team
Varsity Gold

Cell
(443) 813-9276

Email
Julian.allen@imgacademy.com

Twitter
@Coach_Allen3

https://www.hudl.com/video/3/24265642/67926b05252a9f03d777fc38
https://youtu.be/FQePNFAh7t4


IMG Academy Basketball Player Profile 

Daniel Garcia Calderon

Height
6’3"

Weight
180

GPA (Weighted)
 3.8

SAT/ACT
1102

Desired Major
Business

LINKS
Highlight Film

Game Film

COACH INFOPERSONAL INFO

Hometown
Bogota, Colombia

D.O.B.
6/10/2009

Player Cell
954-470-2147

Father Cell
754-946-9150

Father
Cesar Garcia

@danielgar.c

2026

Mother Cell
+57 310 2876085

Mother Email
wilmacalderon@mediatica.com.co

Mother
Wilma Calderon

Player Email
danielgarciac2008@gmail.com

Father Email
cesar.garcia@serlefin.com

Name
Billy Clapper

Team
Varsity Silver

Cell
(814) 251-3383

Email
Billy.Clapper@imgacademy.com

Twitter
@BillyClapper

https://recruit-match.ncsasports.org/clientrms/profile/video


IMG Academy Basketball Player Profile 

Joshua Goulet

Height
6’8"

Weight
217

GPA (Weighted)
 2.89

SAT/ACT Desired Major

LINKS
Highlight Film

Game Film

COACH INFOPERSONAL INFO

Hometown
Cancun, Mexico

D.O.B.
2/21/2009

Player Cell
514-819-9113

Mother Email
Sabgal@me.com

Mother
Sabrina Goulet

@Jg0ulet

2028

Father Cell
998-845-2973

Father Email
gouletti@mac.com

Father
Yannick Goulet

Player Email
Joshuagg2009@icloud.com

AAU Program
CT Kings

Name
Sean Greenfield

Team
Junior Varsity Blue

Cell
(410) 474-4508

Email
Shawn.greenfield@imgacademy.com

https://www.instagram.com/reel/DKVrQcbAlID/?igsh=ZWkwbzA0d2V0Zmlo
https://youtu.be/ZlZfRS36fgA


IMG Academy Basketball Player Profile 

Bamba Touray

Height
7’0

Weight
200

GPA (Weighted)
 3.2

SAT/ACT Desired Major

LINKS
Highlight Film

Game Film

COACH INFOPERSONAL INFO

Hometown
Senegal

D.O.B.
12/20/2009

2028

Player Email
Ahmadou.touray@img.education

AAU Program
Tre Mann Elite 

H

@ab_touray @a_bamba3

Name
Jesse Edwards

Team
Junior National

Cell
(508) 648-6595

Email
Jesse.edwards@imgacademy.com

https://x.com/BallerTV/status/1918062803576905829
https://youtu.be/sZFQ8OY1X_I


IMG Academy Basketball Player Profile 

Marco Vinci

Height
6’2"

Weight
185

GPA (Weighted)
 3.3

SAT/ACT Desired Major
Business Finance

LINKS
Highlight Film

Game Film

COACH INFOPERSONAL INFO

Hometown
Chicago, IL

D.O.B.
6/10/2009

Player Cell
317-946-1100

Father Cell
708-426-3936

Father
Michael Vinci

@MarcoVinci2027 @marco_vinci21

2027

Mother Cell
312-961-0740

Mother Email
laura.r.vinci@gmail.com

Mother
Laura Vinci

Player Email
Marco.vinci@img.education

AAU Program
Mike Glennon Elite 

Father Email
mv5858@yahoo.com

Name
Sean Greenfield

Team
Junior Varsity Blue

Cell
(410) 474-4508

Email
Shawn.greenfield@imgacademy.com

https://www.hudl.com/profile/24435599/Marco-Vinci/highlights
https://youtu.be/OpF8uIhfhhc


IMG Academy Basketball Player Profile 

Ty White

Height
6’3"

Weight
186

GPA (Weighted)
 2.96

SAT/ACT Desired Major
Business Finance

LINKS
Highlight Film

Game Film

COACH INFOPERSONAL INFO

Hometown
Houston, TX

D.O.B.
3/6/2009

Player Cell
832-674-6908

Father Cell
832-212-1210

Father
Keith White

@fxturety

2027

Mother Cell
713-826-3662

Mother Email
ktcarterwhite@yahoo.com

Mother
Tracy Carter

Player Email
ty449@icloud.com

Father Email
coachwhitem@gmail.com

Name
Sean Greenfield

Team
Junior Varsity Blue

Cell
(410) 474-4508

Email
Shawn.greenfield@imgacademy.com

https://www.hudl.com/video/3/24435601/684bb8599b498b4623b5e154
https://youtu.be/ZlZfRS36fgA


IMG Academy Basketball Player Profile 

Milo Woloch

Height
6’3

Weight
170

GPA (Weighted)
3.81 

SAT/ACT Desired Major

LINKS
Highlight Film

Game Film

COACH INFOPERSONAL INFO

Hometown
Arlington Heights, IL

D.O.B.
6/1/2008

Player Cell
773-484-0959

Father Cell
773-619-8497

Father Email
Mark@mcconstructioninc.com

Father
Mark Woloch

2027

Mother Cell
773-780-8497

Mother Email
Ewa9097@gmail.com

Mother
Calsey Woloch

Player Email
Milo.woloch@img.education

H

@milo_wolo24 @milowolo3

Name
Julian Allen

Team
Varsity Gold

Cell
(443) 813-9276

Email
Julian.allen@imgacademy.com

Twitter
@Coach_Allen3

https://www.hudl.com/profile/24435644/milo-woloch


IMG Academy Basketball Player Profile 

Hybo Xu

Height
6“2

Weight
185

GPA (Weighted)
2.6

SAT/ACT
1120

Desired Major
Film Theater 

LINKS
Highlight Film

Game Film

COACH INFOPERSONAL INFO

Hometown
Auckland, New Zealand

D.O.B.
07/05/2007

Player Cell
(657) 767-9270

2026

Mother Cell
(657)767-9270

Mother
May Chi

Player Email
Hybo.xu@img.education

Name
Tom Sadler

Team
Varsity Black

Cell
+44 7508 254966

Email
Tom.sadler@imgacademy.com

Twitter
@TSadler21

@Hybo_Xu @Hybo._.Xu

Mother Email
Maychi18@gmail.com

AAU Team
Team Sims

https://youtu.be/lZENhgqJiHo

